

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.7

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s). 3337/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10-03-2020 in CRLA No. 200183/2016 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Kalaburagi)

KUTUBUDDIN RAJAKSAB KASABHAG

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA THR. SHO, VIJAYAPUR
EXCISE POLICE

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-05-2022 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 9th May, 2022.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER